City of Carson

VETERANS PARK
FALL PROGRAM
August 11, 2025 — December 12, 2025

Time Activity SPECIAL EVENTS
Fam Fest
Stevenson Park
Saturday, August 23, 2025 | 12:00 pm

Monday 6:30 p.m. - 7:30 p.m. | Ecostyle

Tuesday 3:30 p.m. - 5:30 p.m. | Teen Club Cajun & Blues White Linen Affair
City Hall Parking Lot

202 :
5:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. | Art for Kids | 512 Saturday, September 6, 2025 | 5:30 pm

Mariachi Fiesta

6:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m. | Art for Kids II 5-12 Carson Event Center
Friday, September 12, 2025 | 6:00 pm

Wednesday |4:00 p.m. - 4:45 p.m. | Walking Class All Ages Country Western Fair
Dominguez Park
Friday, September 19, 2025 | 5:00 pm

Thursday |[3:30 p.m.-5:30 p.m. | Teen Club 13-17
Jazz Fest

5:00 p.m. -6:00 p.m. | Art for Kids | 5-12 Anderson Park
Saturday, October 4, 2025 |11:00 am

6:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m. | Art for Kids Il 5-12 Filipino American History Month
Carson Event Center
Story Walk Reading Saturday, October 11, 2025 | 3:00 pm

Challenge 512

6:30 p.m. - 7:30 p.m.

Women’s Health Conference

Friday 5:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. | Soccer Clinic All Ages Carson Event Center
Friday, October 17,2025 | 7:00 am

Saturday 12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.| lity Bitty Sports 3-4 Halloween Carnival
Carson Event Center

*Prior application and fee required to participate. Friday, October 31, 2025 | 5:00 pm

Veterans Day Celebration

UPCOMING PARK EVENTS Veterans Park
Tuesday, November 11,2025 | 10:00 am

Halloween Party

Friday, October 24, 2025 | 5:00 pm — 8:00 pm Clean ‘N Green Fest
A.K. Warren Water Resource Facility

Saturday, November 15, 2025 | Time TBD

PARK INFORMATION:
ISAAC GARDNER, SENIOR RECREATION CENTER SUPERVISOR Tree Lighting
22400 Moneta Ave., Carson, CA 90745 Carson Event Center
(310) 830 — 9997 | http://Recreation.Carson.ca.us Thursday, December 4, 2025 | 6:00 pm

Winter Fest
Veterans Park
Friday, December 5, 2025 | 4:30 pm

HOURS OF OPERATION
MONDAY - FRIDAY: 3:00 P.M.-9:00 P.M.
SATURDAY: 10:00 A.M.-5:00 P.M.
SUNDAY: NOON = 5:00 P.M. % i\ *Details are subject to change.

Help the City of Carson respond to the Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA), by making parks, recreation programs, and facilities more accessible. If
you experience any problems or difficulties in using facilities or programs, please submit (in writing) your concerns or suggestions for improvements to
the Recreation Division, Attention: Tim Grierson, Recreation Superintendent, 18601 S. Main St., Carson, CA 90248, or call (310) 847-3570. Thank you!

COMMUNITY SERVICES/RECREATION/PARK MAINTENANCE DEPARTMENT



http://recreation.carson.ca.us/

